
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 316-1117 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution-Agreement Approved

File created: In control:10/27/2016 Executive Office

On agenda: Final action:12/6/2016

Title: Approval of Amendment No. 1 to Agreement No. 16-029 with Vision Technology Solutions, LLC, in the
Amount of $16,195, For a New Not to Exceed Amount of $82,535, for Website Development and
Subscription Services to Modernize and Enhance Mendocino County’s Website

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 16-029-A1, 2. Amendment 1 Vision 2016, 3. Mendocino County, CA - Addendum 1_A, 4.
Mendocino County, CA - Add 1_B - Adv Subsite

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopted and Chair is authorized to sign
same;

Board of Supervisors12/6/2016 3 Pass

Adopted and Chair is authorized to sign
same;

Board of Supervisors12/6/2016 3 Pass

Mendocino County Printed on 5/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

